WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION (WUTC)

Small Business Economic Impact Statement (SBEIS) Survey #1 in Docket No.UT-003074

SECTION #1 - COMPANY IDENTIFICATION :

1.1 Company Name:

1.2 Company Contact Person:

1.3 Contact Person's Telephone Number:

1.4 Contact Person's Location:

1.5 How many employees does your company have in Washington State?

1.6 How many employees does your parent company have nationwide?

1.7 What type of telecommunications company best captures your primary operations?

SECTION #2 - PROPOSED RULES' EFFECT ON SALES AND REVENUE:

May 4, 2001

LC )

|City:

| |State:

(by rule section)

2.1 Would compliance with this rule cause a loss or gain of sales?

2.2 Approximately how much sales would be lost?

2.3 Approximately how much sales would be gained?

2.4 If sales would be lost, what type of sales would be lost and why?

2.5 Would compliance with this rule cause a loss or gain of revenue?

2.6 Approximately how much revenue would be lost?

[ ]ILEC [ ]IXC
[ ]CLEC [ ]1Reseller
[ IDLEC [ ] Other:

WAC 480- WAC 480- WAC 480- WAC 480- WAC 480- WAC 480- WAC 480-
122-010 122-020 122-030 122-040 122-060 122-070 122-090
[ives (N0 |[ives [INo |iives [INo | Ives [INo ][ ves [ INo _|i IYes [INo |t Ives [ No |
ls ls ls ls ls ls ls |
ls ls ls ls ls ls ls |

| See p. 3, line A | See p. 3, line B | See p. 3, line C | See p. 3, line D | See p. 3, line E | See p. 3, line F | See p. 3, line G |

lL1ves [ No

It 1ves [ o

It 1ves [ o

It 1ves [ o

It 1ves [ o

It 1ves [ No

|[ Ives [ INo |

ls

ls

ls

ls

ls

ls

ls |

Page 1 of 4



¥ 40 Z abed

_m_m ETRACEES _<< aull 'y d omm_ Z8ul| 'y 'd 89g _ Adul 'y deas _ FENTRACEES _ ENRACEES _ NERACEES _

£3|NJ 3Y} JO NSl B Se asealoul Pjnom sasuadxa yons Aym urejdxa pue sasuadxa Jo

adA1 ay1 aquasap asea|d ‘Inoul ybBiw Auedwod 1noA 1ey) sasuadxa Jaylo ale aidyl §| TT'S

£Sasuadxa pasealdsp Jaylo Yyans Jo unowe ajewixoidde ay)

apinoud aseaid ‘pioae 1ybiw Auedwod InoA reyl sasuadxa Jaylo ase aidyl | OT'S

¢£Sasuadxa pasealoul JaY10 Yons Jo Junowe arewixoidde ayy

_ 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
_ 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
_ OoN[ T saAl __ OoN[ T saAl __ oN[ T saAl __ OoN[ T saAl __ oN[ | saAl __ oN[ T saAl __ oN[ T saAl __
_ 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
_ 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
_ 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

_ nauy 'y 'dess _ Lauy 'y dass _ FENRACEES _ FEVRACEES _ FETCREES _ dauy ‘g 'd 89s _ O auy ‘g 'd 8as _

apinoid aseald ‘anaul Wybiw Auedwod INoA 1ey) sasuadxa Jaylo ale alayl yl 6°€
¢PIOAR 10 Indul WbIw

Auedwod 1noA 1ey; sasuadxa Jaylo Aue alay) ate ‘g|nu siy1 Jo sasodind syl 104 8'€
¢sabueyd Buyig ayew o1 Auedwod 1nok

1509 11 pjnom yanw moy Ajrewixoldde ‘Aressadau § ‘a|nu syl jo sasodind ayl 104 /'€
¢S18woisna Ayou 01 Auedwod unoA

1509 11 pjnom yanw moy Ajrewixoldde ‘Aressadau §i ‘a|nu syl o sasodind 8yl 104 9°€
¢3Sl 9oud 1o yuey e )iy 01 Auedwod InoA

1509 1 pjnom yosnw moy Ajdrewixoidde ‘Aressadau Ji ‘ajni siyl Jo sasodind syl 104 G'€

SAym pue asealoul pjnom sasuadxa Jo adAl Jeym ‘asealdul pjnom sasuadxa J| ¢'g

¢,9seal0ap sasuadxa pjnom yanw moy Ag Ajprewixolddy €'

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

_ oN[ T saal __

oN[ T saal __

oN[ T saal __

oN[ T saal __

oN[ T saal __

oN[ T saal __

oN[ T saal __

_ NENRCEES _ TERCEES _ Jeuy ‘e dess _ NETRCEES _ raul ‘e 'd 98s _ [EVRCEES _ Hau ‘¢ 'd 8as _

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

060-ccT
-08y OVM

0/0-cct
-08y O¥YM

090-cct
-08y OVM

0vo-cct
-08y OVM

0€0-cct
-08v J¥YM

0c0-cct
-08y OVM

0T10-cct
-08v O¥YM

¢,9sealoul sasuadxa pjnom yonw moy Ag Arewixoiddy z'e

£,9SB3I09p 10 8SB3IOU| 0} SasUdxXa asned ajnl siy) yum asueldwod pinop T°S

(uonoas ajnu Aq)
S3ISNIdX3 NO 103443 .S31NY A3ISOd0OUd - €# NOILO3S

&Aym pue 10| 3q pjnom anuaAai Jo adA) reym ‘1So| 3q PINOM anNUdA3I §| 8'2

¢épaureb ag pjnom anuanai yonw moy Agrewixosddy /g

panuipuod - ¢# NOILO3S



¥ 40 € abed

- 010 104 '€ uonsand 0} asuodsay :y

- 0€0 Jo} '€ uonsanQ o1 asuodsay O

- 020 404 p°€ uonsang o1 ssuodsay :d

- 0TO 40} p°€ uonsangd o1 asuodsay :0

- 060 40} 8'Z uonsand 0} asuodsay :N

- 0.0 104 8'Z uonsand 0} asuodsay N

- 090 J04 g'Z uonsangd o3 asuodsay :7

- 0¥0 40} 8'Z uonsangd 0} asuodsay M

- 0€0 404 8'Z uonsangd 0} asuodsay ¢

- 020 404 g'Z uonsangd o1 asuodsay :

- 0TO 40} 8'Z uonsand 0} asuodsay :H

- 060 404 $'Z uonsangd o1 asuodsay 19

- 0,0 10} $°Z uonsangd 0} asuodsay o

- 090 0} t°Z uonsangd 0} asuodsay 3

- 010 104 'z uonsand o} asuodsay :a

-0€0 10} t°Z uonsanQ o} asuodsay :D

- 020 10} 'z uonsand 0} asuodsay g

- 0TO 40} ' uonsangd 0} asuodsay v

‘aA0qe suolsanb pajqel-1a1s| 8yl ul paisanbal sasuodsal sapeLIeu Aue 1oy sabed oM} 1xau 8y} uo papiroid 8oeds ay) asn asesld S8Io0N



¥ 40 ¢ abed

- 060 104 TT'€ uonsangd o1 asuodsay :gg

- 0,0 o4 TT'€ uonsangd o1 asuodsay vy

- 090 404 TT'E uonsanQ 03 asuodsay :7Z

- 0¥0 40} TT'S uonsanQ o} asuodsay :A

- 0€0 oy TT'€ uonsand o3 asuodsay :X

- 020 104 TT'E uonsanQ 01 asuodsay :M

- 0TO 40} TT'S uonsand 0} asuodsay A

- 060 404 t°S uonsand 0} asuodsay N

- 0,0 10} "€ uonsangd oy asuodsay ;1

- 090 404 $°€ uonsangd o} asuodsay S



